
A3.05.1  GRADUATE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE, 2019-2020

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email Phone

Tracy Boyer FAC Freshwater Sciences NS E 2022 taboyer@uwm.edu 414-382-1784

Hong Min Park FAC Political Science SS E 2022 hmpark1@uwm.edu -

Katie Vater FAC Spanish & Portuguese AH E 2022 vaterk@uwm.edu 5710

Monna Arvinen-Barrow FAC Kinesiology PR E 2021 arvinenb@uwm.edu 3360

Xiaoxia Cao FAC JAMS SS E 2021 xcao@uwm.edu 4436

John Roberts, Chair FAC Sociology SS A 2020 jmrob@uwm.edu 6944

R. Jason Sherman FAC Anthropology SS E 2020 shermanr@uwm.edu 4175

Jason Puskar Assoc Dean Graduate School Dean Rep x-o o 2020 puskar@uwm.edu 4893

Jennifer Woo Student Graduate Student A 2020 woojm@uwm.edu

< >  Yet to be appointed

*  Designated to call first meeting

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio
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